Published Spot Prices — June 2022

COST (30

SEC)

RTE 2

COST (30

SEC)

6 News

9 News

Nationwide

The Shelter: Animal SOS
The Green Planet

Great Irish Interiors

Liffey Stories
The Zoo / The Zoo Live

Primetime

The Best of The Late Late
Show

Home Advantage

Supergarden

Cook-in with Mark Moriarty

Paul Flynn’s Food Truck

Big Big Movie/Early Peak
Movie

Conversations with Friends

Fair City

Eastenders

Young Sheldon

Late Peak Movie

€4,900
€8,100
€4,100
€2,300
€2,900
€4,400
€3,500

€4,100

€4,300

€6,200

€4,400

€6,600

€4,400

€4,400

€6,400

€6,200

€8,200

€7,000

€4,400
€6,700

Home & Away
Grey’s Anatomy
The Simpsons
Late Peak Movie
DlY SOS

The Sunday Game
Against the Head

SSE Airtricity League/Friday
Night Soccer

Horse Racing — The Curragh

Saturday/Sunday Game Live

Saturday/Sunday Game Live
— Provincial Final

UEFA Men’s U21 Euro 2023
Qualifier

URC — Quarter Final
URC — Semi Final

URC — Final

€1,600
€2,100
€1,400
€4,200
€1,300
€3,200
€2,600

€2,200

€2,900

€5,800

€8,800

€1,500

€4,700

€6,100

€7,300



Crimecall

Today Show

News at One

Late Peak Documentary
Nuacht

Davy’s Toughest Team
Golf: The Irish Open

€6,900
€1,200
€1,200
€8,700
€2,000
€7,000
€2,100



