## Published Spot Prices – June 2022

RTÉ 1	COST (30 SEC)	RTÉ 2	COST (30 SEC)
6 News	€4,900	Home & Away	€1,600
9 News	€8,100	Grey's Anatomy	€2,100
Nationwide	€4,100	The Simpsons	€1,400
The Shelter: Animal SOS	€2,300	Late Peak Movie	€4,200
The Green Planet	€2,900	DIY SOS	€1,300
Great Irish Interiors	€4,400	The Sunday Game	€3,200
Liffey Stories	€3,500	Against the Head	€2,600
The Zoo / The Zoo Live	€4,100	SSE Airtricity League/Friday Night Soccer	€2,200
Primetime	€4,300	Horse Racing – The Curragh	€2,900
The Best of The Late Late Show	€6,200	Saturday/Sunday Game Live	€5,800
Home Advantage	€4,400	Saturday/Sunday Game Live – Provincial Final	€8,800
Supergarden	€6,600	UEFA Men's U21 Euro 2023 Qualifier	€1,500
Cook-in with Mark Moriarty	€4,400	URC – Quarter Final	€4,700
Paul Flynn's Food Truck	€4,400	URC – Semi Final	€6,100
Big Big Movie/Early Peak Movie	€6,400	URC – Final	€7,300
Conversations with Friends	€6,200		
Fair City	€8,200		
Eastenders	€7,000		
Young Sheldon	€4,400		
Late Peak Movie	€6,700		

Crimecall	€6,900	
Today Show	€1,200	
News at One	€1,200	
Late Peak Documentary	€8,700	
Nuacht	€2,000	
Davy's Toughest Team	€7,000	
Golf: The Irish Open	€2,100	